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Total Opinion Authorship

The number of opinions five pages or longer is included in parentheses 
and represented by a red line in the chart below.
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Total 
Opinions

Total 
Opinions

Majority 
Opinions
Majority 
Opinions

Concurring 
Opinions

Concurring 
Opinions

Dissenting 
Opinions

Dissenting 
Opinions

Roberts
Scalia
Kennedy
Thomas
Ginsburg
Breyer
Alito
Sotomayor
Kagan
Per Curiam

9 (8) 5 (5) 1 (0) 3 (3)

19 (15) 7 (7) 2 (2) 10 (6)

9 (6) 4 (4) 2 (1) 3 (1)

25 (19) 5 (5) 5 (3) 15 (11)

12 (8) 6 (6) 5 (1) 1 (1)

11 (9) 6 (6) 3 (1) 2 (2)

18 (11) 5 (5) 8 (4) 5 (2)

11 (7) 5 (5) 3 (0) 3 (2)

8 (7) 6 (6) 1 (0) 1 (1)

8 (7) 8 (7) - (-) - (-)

130 (96) 57 (56) 30 (12) 43 (29)
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Total Opinions Over Time

Term

Total Opinions Over TimeTotal Opinions Over TimeTotal Opinions Over TimeTotal Opinions Over Time

Majority 
Opinions

Concurring 
Opinions

Dissenting 
Opinions

Total 
Opinions

OT00
OT01
OT02
OT03
OT04
OT05
OT06
OT07
OT08
OT09
OT10
OT11
OT12
OT13
OT14
Average

85 49 61 195
81 46 62 189
80 56 54 190
79 55 57 191
81 61 63 205
82 39 56 177
73 46 57 176
69 43 59 171
79 46 71 196
86 65 51 202
82 49 47 178
76 37 48 161
78 39 52 169
73 41 32 146
57 30 43 130
77 47 54 178
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Total

1 Heien Jesinoski Dental Examiners Integrity Staffing Dart Cherokee Teva Holt Warger M&G Polymers Lopez 

57

2 MacLean Whitfield American Railroads M&G Polymers Gelboim Young B&B Hardware T-Mobile Omnicare Johnson 

57

3 Williams-Yulee Jennings Commil Direct Marketing Yates Al. Black Caucus Wynne Hana Wong Carroll 

57

4 Bullard CSX Transp. Zivotofsky BoA Rodriguez Oneok Sheehan Mortgage Bankers Mach Mining Glebe 

575 Elonis Armstrong Baker Botts LLP Viegelahn Tibble KBR Wellness Henderson Christesen 
576 Abercrombie Mellouli Coleman Reyes Mata Grady 57

7 Din Donald 

57

8 Taylor 

57

9

57

10

57

1 M&G Polymers Mortgage Bankers Direct Marketing American Railroads Holt Armstrong T-Mobile Integrity Staffing Heien 

30

2 Omnicare Din Mortgage Bankers M&G Polymers Williams-Yulee Yates Holt 

30

3 Omnicare Direct Marketing Zivotofsky American Railroads Baker Botts LLP 

30

4 Oneok B&B Hardware Mortgage Bankers 

305 Zivotofsky Williams-Yulee Young 
306 Wellness 30

7 Elonis 

30

8 Abercrombie 

30

9

30

10

30

1 T-Mobile Dart Cherokee Young Dart Cherokee Wynne Din Christesen Heien Yates 

43

2 Wellness M&G Polymers Rodriguez Jennings Baker Botts LLP Dental Examiners MacLean 

43

3 Zivotofsky Young Williams-Yulee T-Mobile Rodriguez Armstrong 

43

4 Al. Black Caucus Teva Wong 

43

5 Oneok M&G Polymers Williams-Yulee 

43

6 Williams-Yulee CSX Transp. 

43

7 Wynne B&B Hardware 

438 Sheehan Al. Black Caucus 
439 Commil Rodriguez 43

10 Zivotofsky Wynne 

43

11 Wellness 

43

12 Elonis 

43

13 Abercrombie 

43

14 Mellouli 

43

15 Reyes Mata 

43

16

43

9 19 9 25 12 11 18 11 8 8 130


